3B
General Catalog 2011-20123/9
Modular multiple foot switches PC series
CARRYING ROD
See page 3/12
STABILIZING
PLATE
See page 3/12

(Please contact our
technical service)
How to order:
How to order:
How to order:
Please contact
our technical
service
3B
79
241
183 58
140 140
12
4.
1
140
78
0
420
3x PX 10110 2x VF KIT30
2x VF KIT29 2x VF KIT18
79
241 140
Ø 38
280
42
5
12
6
146 95
2x PX 10110 VF KIT20
VF KIT21
79
241
Ø 38
42
5
12
6
100
140
280
146 95
PX 10110 PA 20100
VF KIT20 VF KIT21
VF KIT18
3/14General Catalog 2011-2012
Triple foot switches with two joining devices, two metal pipes and EL series box
Double foot switches with joining device and carrying rod
Double foot switches (with and without pedal actuator protection) with joining device and carrying rod
How to order:
How to order:
How to order:
Please contact
our technical
service
EL series box
(Please contact our
technical service)